Matrix_Techdata_SS_V14
Performance Curve -  Matrix 10-4/1.5, 10-5/2.2      202
Performance Curve -  Matrix 5-4/0.9, 5-5/1.3, 5-6/1.3     201
HORIZONTAL MULTISTAGE PUMPS MATRIX
CONTENTS  50Hz
V14
EPA
-SPECIFICATIONS          Page

0.65 0.9 33.9 31.4 29.3 25.5 20.4 12.0
l/min
Type Key :
- /
105 18
m
3
/h at max.efficiency
TMATRIX
0.65
0.9
Single phase only
Motor output in kW
No.of impellers
T : Threaded pipe connection
3
Model series
4 5 6
0.75 0.9 1.3 1.5 2.2
3 6 M
V14
EPA
/0.65M
 3-4T /0.65M
 3-5T /0.75M
 3-6T /0.9M
 5-4T /0.9M
 5-5T /1.3M
 5-6T /1.3M
 10-4T /1.5M
 10-5T /2.2M
 18-3T /2.2M
3
1  0  4
HORIZONTAL MULTISTAGE PUMPS  MATRIX
SELECTION CHART  50Hz
Capacity  (lpm)
20 30 40 50 60 70 80 100 150 200 300 400 500
30
20
15
10
40
50
60
70
To
ta
l H
ea
d
 (m
)
3-3T/0.65M
3-4T/0.65M
3-5T/0.75M
3-6T/0.9M
5-4T/0.9M
5-5T/1.3M
5-6T/1.3M
10-4T/1.5M
10-5T/2.2M
18-3T/2.2M
Curve specifications
The specifications below qualify the curves shown on the following pages.
Tolerances according to ISO 9906 Annex A
The curves refer to effective speed of asynchronous motors at 50 Hz
Measurements were carried out with clean water at 20°C of temperature and with a kinematic viscosity
of ν = 1 mm2/s (1 cSt)
In order to avoid the risk of over-heating, the pumps should not be used at a flow rate below 10% of best
efficiency point.
Symbols explanation:
Q = volume flow rate